



KAYS INTL INC.

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

SELLER / SHIPPER (Name, Address, Country) KAYS INTL INC. 5300 Claus Road, Suite # 8 Modesto, CA 95357, USA Tel : 1-209-996-4094 info@kaysintl.com FEIN : 26-0568581			CONSIGNEE (Name, Address, Country) Mohammed N.M. Al Baddah & Partner Gen.Trdg & Cont.Co.W.L.L (Workshop Division) C.R.5294, Plot No.1 Block No.5 Post Box No. 9088 Ahmadi-61001, Kuwait Tel: +965 1867777 Ext 403 Fax: + 965 22284500 Attn : SHIJU JOHN Procurement Officer		
Invoice Number and Date : 24269-10-2 November 15, 2024.			Transportation : Air Freight From : Modesto - CA Destination: Kuwait		
Conditions of Sale and Terms of Payment: Term of Shipping : C & F Payment Terms : Advance Wire Transfer Customer Order Number/Reference: PO# 300444560			Total No. of Pallet : 1 Total Net Weight (LBS): 365.000 Total Gross Weight (LBS): 379.000 Total Gross Weight (Kg): 172.000		
SI No.	Product Description, Item Number	Count ry of Origin	Quantity Each	Unit Price US \$	Total Price USD
4.	Brace Pipe Size 1" (DN25) Swivel Sway Brace Fitting, Carbon Steel, Finish : Plain, UL Listed and FM Approved. Make : Tolco Fig. 910 HS Code : 83023000		119 EA	10.30	1,225.70
6.	Standard Pipe Clamp, Material Steel, Finish: Plain, UL Listed and FM Approved, Maximum Design Load 2490 lbs. Make : Eaton/ Tolco Fig. B3140. DN 10" (250 mm) Dia HS Code : 83023000	USA	16 EA	23.35	373.60
9.	Vent Screen with SS mesh 2". HS Code 73141490	USA	2	6.55	13.10
10	Vent Screen with SS mesh 3". HS Code 73141490	USA	4	6.90	27.60
	Boxes / LBS				
Please Note: These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited. This invoice is for export/import purposes only.					
Authorized Signature:			SUB TOTAL : 1,640.00		
Name: Kurien Idiculla			Total Invoice Value USD : 1,640.00		